VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

AGOURA HI LLS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

14,021 BALLOTS CAST 2,524 VOTE CAST % 18.00

8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

16

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

ANGELA CUTBI LL
MARY JO AMVON
LESLI STEIN

RAY PEARL

DALLAS B LAWRENCE

AGOURA HILLS CITY GEN-CNC

DENI S WEBER

WLLI AM D KOEHLER
CHRI' S ANSTEAD
HARRY SCHWARZ
MERI L S PLATZER

NP 1,412
NP 899
NP 1, 389
NP 809
NP 1,036
NP 1, 445
NP 1,226
NP 1, 051
NP 1, 246
NP 880




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
ALHAMBRA
REG STERED VOTERS 0 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
ALHAMBRA 2ND COUNCI L
REG STERED VOTERS 0 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

ARTESI A

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

7,420 BALLOTS CAST 1,811 VOTE CAST % 24.41

3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

6

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN
SO0 Y YOO

DANI EL FI ERRO
ETHAN L ROBI NSON
LYNDA JOHNSCON

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

ARTESI A CI TY GEN-CNC

ALl S TAJ
SALLY FLOWERS
VI CTOR MANALO
MELI SSA RAMOSO
MANU PATEL
JOHN P LYON

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

641
711
484
392
974

753
821
734
541
362
678




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

AZUSA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS

16,323 BALLOTS CAST

1,975 VOTE CAST %

12.10

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 21
Cl TRUS COW COLL-GBM TR 1

GARY L WOCDS NP 413
B R DI CKERSON NP 714
CRISTINA C MADRID NP 578
SHAVWN M LLNER NP 120
LORENZO RI GS NP 76
AZUSA UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

X CRUZ- GONZALEZ NP 864
DEBBI E ANN KI NDRED NP 246
LI SA B HARRI NGTON NP 533
JOHNNY R SANCHEZ NP 529
VERONI KA R DELVAUX NP 182
PAUL NACCACHI AN NP 676
LI NDA BERMUDEZ NP 634
R B RENTSCHLER NP 221
HELEN JARAM LLO NP 672




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI CI PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
BALDW N PARK

REG STERED VOTERS 29,518 BALLOTS CAST 4,334 VOTE CAST % 14.68

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 19 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 33

MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR3

MARLEN GARCl A NP 2, 067
LAURA L SANTCS NP 1, 927
BALDW N PARK USD- GBM

STEVE WOODS NP 1,321
TERESA | VARGAS NP 2,100
DAVID LEWS MUSE NP 1, 465
CARLCS LOPEZ NP 1, 819
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
RENEE CHAVEZ NP 6
MARI A ARRECLA NP 2
PAUL SOLANO NP 7
ART SANDOVAL NP 10
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 6
JAVI ER ROMO NP 8
DOLORES RI VERA NP 9
BALDW N PARK GEN- MAYOR

MANUEL LGZANO NP 2,882
BALDW N PARK CI TY GEN- CNC

NATALI E M YBARRA NP 1,434
CRUZ BACA NP 2,745
SUSAN RuUBI O NP 2,647
BALDW N PARK CY GEN-CY CLK
ALEJANDRA AVI LA NP 2,391
BALDW N PARK CI TY GEN- TREA

MARI A' A CONTRERAS NP 2,536
VALLEY COUNTY WATER- BD

ALFONSO CONTRERAS NP 1, 669
JI'M DEXTER NP 1,173
ARVANDO NACI AS NP 966
LENET PACHECO NP 1, 499
MARI ANA LAKE NP 1, 310
VALLEY CO WATER U/ T- BD

KEN WOODS NP 992
PAUL C HERNANDEZ NP 1,515

DAVI D SANO NP 372




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

BELL GARDENS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

12,903 BALLOTS CAST 2,105 VOTE CAST %
8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

16. 31

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH GBM TR1

MARTHA E SODETANI
VI CTOR M MALAGON

NP
NP

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

GERRI GUZNMAN
HECTOR A CHACON

NP
NP 1,

BENJAM N CARDENAS NP

LANI CUPCHOY

NP

SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A NP

FRANK T MORALES

NP

MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS
C J SALGADO
PAUL MONTOYA

NP
NP
NP

BELL GARDENS CI TY GEN-CNC

DANI EL CRESPO
JAZM NA SAAVEDRA
YVETTE SI LVA

PRI SCI LLA FLORES
JOSE J MENDCOZA
SERG O | NFANZON

NP 1,
NP
NP
NP 1,
NP 1,
NP

801
011
931
582
436
281

752
220
694

243
483
339
150
126
822




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

BELLFLOVNER

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

31,752 BALLOTS CAST 1,948 VOTE CAST %
14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 28

6.

14

BELLFLOAER UNI FI ED SCH GBM

PAUL L HELZER

L SANCHEZ- RAM REZ
TED EDM STON

SUE S ELHESSEN
SEAN BOOKQUT
ANGELI A PARRI SH

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH GBM TR7

BARBARA R SAMPERI
LESLI E J VALENCI A
B R VALENZUELA
BETTY LUZ MONROY

NP
NP
NP
NP

702
773
664
805
569
513

163
18
33
45




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
BEVERLY HILLS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS 22,059 BALLOTS CAST 2,333 VOIE CAST % 10.58
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 18

BEVERLY HI LLS USD- GBM

HOWARD GOLDSTEIN NP 1, 565

LI SA KORBATOV NP 1,561

JAMES FABE NP 305

JOHN P DOHM NP 175




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI CI PAL

CALABASAS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

10

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

15,339 BALLOTS CAST 1,594 VOTE CAST % 10.39

10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

20

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

ANGELA CUTBI LL
MARY JO AMVON
LESLI STEIN
RAY PEARL

NP
NP
NP
NP

DALLAS B LAWRENCE NP

554
736
866
489
606




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
CARSON

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

11

REG STERED VOTERS 4,659 BALLOTS CAST 376 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

8. 07

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 5
LOWANDA GREEN NP
L J CERVANTES NP
JANET MELBA EARL NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP
TOVAS CARLOS NP
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP

WLLIAM T KEWP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MAE THOVAS NP
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
CARCL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP
YCLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP

194
118
36

211
56
49
82
59

197

190
45

163
84
27
33
92




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

CERRI TOS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

12

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

32,148 BALLOTS CAST 4,961 VOTE CAST % 15.43

13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

26

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN

SO0 Y YOO

DANI EL FI ERRO
ETHAN L ROBI NSON
LYNDA JOHNSCON

BELLFLOWER UNI FI ED SCH GBM

PAUL L HELZER

L SANCHEZ- RAM REZ
TED EDM STON

SUE S ELHESSEN
SEAN BOOKOUT
ANCGELI A PARRI SH

NP 2,297
NP 2,514
NP 884
NP 1, 051
NP 2,560
NP 66
NP 69
NP 51
NP 79
NP 58
NP 48




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI CI PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
CLAREMONT

REG STERED VOTERS 23,150 BALLOTS CAST 4,245 VOTE CAST % 18.34

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 20

CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

NANCY T OSGOCD NP 3,038
JOSEPH SALAS NP 1,423
PAUL A STEFFEN NP 1, 646
DAVI D NEMER NP 2,216

STEVEN M LLANUSA NP 2,119




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

14

COMVERCE

REG STERED VOTERS 5,751 BALLOTS CAST 479 VOTE CAST % 8.33
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6
MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

GERRI GUZNMAN NP 200

HECTOR A CHACON NP 237

BENJAM N CARDENAS NP 215

LANI CUPCHOY NP 207

SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A NP 99

FRANK T MORALES NP 79

MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS NP 228

C J SALGADO NP 39

PAUL MONTOYA NP 157




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
COVPTON

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

15

REG STERED VOTERS 37,326 BALLOTS CAST 2,692 VOIE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 21 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 41

7.21

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 5
LOWANDA GREEN NP
L J CERVANTES NP
JANET MELBA EARL NP

COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 2
D LYNN BOONE NP
LESLI E A | RVI NG NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP 1,
TOVAS CARLOS NP

FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP

STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP
WLLIAM T KEWP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 1,
MAE THOVAS NP 1,
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP 1,
CARCL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP
YCLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP

LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
LI NDA M GEORCE NP
ALFONSO MCORALES NP
ALEJANDRA BECERRA NP
ARTURO RAMOS NP
A RENTERI A NP
EDW N R JACI NTO NP

924
730
226

111
228

091
348
417
621
556
394
201
236
045
573
272
356
461

O ONO O




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 16
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

COVPTON 1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 10,386 BALLOTS CAST 784 VOTE CAST % 7.55

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 5
LOWANDA GREEN NP
L J CERVANTES NP
JANET MELBA EARL NP

COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 2
D LYNN BOONE NP
LESLI E A | RVI NG NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP
TOVAS CARLOS NP
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP

STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP
WLLIAM T KEWP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MAE THOVAS NP
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
CARCL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP
YCLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP

229
188
42

88
151

287
105
139
191
164
435
371

60
293
167

71
115
113




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 17
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

COVPTON 2ND COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 9,363 BALLOTS CAST 482 VOIE CAST % 5.15

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 5
LOWANDA GREEN NP
L J CERVANTES NP
JANET MELBA EARL NP

COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 2
D LYNN BOONE NP
LESLI E A | RVI NG NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP
TOVAS CARLOS NP
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP

STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP
WLLIAM T KEWP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MAE THOVAS NP
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
CARCL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP
YCLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP

LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
LI NDA M GEORCE NP
ALFONSO MCORALES NP
ALEJANDRA BECERRA NP
ARTURO RAMOS NP
A RENTERI A NP
EDW N R JACI NTO NP

55
69

23
77

200
57
104
115
81
229
179
59
176
107
62

80

O ONO O




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 18
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

COVPTON 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 10, 485 BALLOTS CAST 875 VOTE CAST % 8.35

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 5
LOWANDA GREEN NP
L J CERVANTES NP
JANET MELBA EARL NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP
TOVAS CARLOS NP
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP

STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP
WLLIAM T KEWP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MAE THOVAS NP
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
CARCL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP

YCLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP

396
309
83

368
122
96
194
203
467
421
62
341
195
81
88
168




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 19
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

COVPTON 4TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 7,092 BALLOTS CAST 551 VOTE CAST % 7.77

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 5
LOWANDA GREEN NP
L J CERVANTES NP
JANET MELBA EARL NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP
TOVAS CARLOS NP
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP

STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP
WLLIAM T KEWP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MAE THOVAS NP
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
CARCL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP
YCLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP

244
164
93

236
64
78

121

108

263

230
55

235

104
58
72

100




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

PAGE

20

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
COVI NA
REG STERED VOTERS 11,003 BALLOTS CAST 903 VOTE CAST % 8.21

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

10

CHARTER QAK USD- GBM
DON H DAVI S NP 564
JANE A BOCK NP 619
DAVI D R ROSE NP 357




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
CULVER G TY

REG STERED VOTERS 26,378 BALLOTS CAST 4,644 VOTE CAST % 17.61

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 24

CULVER CITY UNI F SCH GBM

ROBERT ZI RGULI S NP 607
VERNON L TAYLCR NP 666
KARLO SI LBI GER NP 1,932
CLAUDI A VI ZCARRA NP 1, 427
SUSANNE ROBI NS NP 2,166
KATHY PASPALI S NP 2,390

STEVEN MARK LEVIN NP 2,639




VB66RD
DI AMOND BAR

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

22

REG STERED VOTERS

31,989 BALLOTS CAST

5,174 VOTE CAST %

16. 17

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 36
POVONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ANDREW S WWONG NP 1,158
A KONl GAR MACKLI N NP 1, 098
JOHN MENDOZA NP 396
ROBERTA A PERLMAN NP 1,273
WALNUT VALLEY USD- GBM

HELEN HALL NP 2,016
Y TONY TORNG NP 1, 813
S SEAN MONEM NP 1,493
CI NDY M RUI Z NP 1, 651
DI AMOND BAR CI TY GEN- CNC

LI NG LI NG CHANG NP 2,765
JOSEPH KI' M NP 1, 232
STEVE TYE NP 2,895
RON EVERETT NP 1, 956
MARTI N NAKAI SHI NP 801
NANCY A LYONS NP 2,578




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

23

DONNEY

REG STERED VOTERS 23,233 BALLOTS CAST 1,784 VOTE CAST % 7.68
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 28
COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 3

MARVI N ACEVES NP 14

SONI A LOPEZ NP 22

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH GBM TR1

MARTHA E SODETANI NP 673

VI CTOR M MALAGON NP 69

DOWNEY UNI FI ED SCH- GBM TR5

JOHN N ANAGNOSTQU NP 136

NANCY A SVENSON NP 437

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH GBM TR7

BARBARA R SAMPERI NP 223

LESLIE J VALENCIA NP 12

B R VALENZUELA NP 39

BETTY LUZ MONROY NP 112

LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM

H LDA A ZAMORA NP 37

DORA D SANDOVAL NP 29

GEORCGE S BUCHANAN NP

29




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

DONNEY

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

1ST COUNCI L

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

24

REG STERED VOTERS 7,098 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

510 VOTE CAST % 7.19

8

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH- GBM TR5
JOHN N ANAGNOSTQU NP
NANCY A SVENSON NP

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH- GBM TR7
BARBARA R SAMPERI NP
LESLIE J VALENCIA NP
B R VALENZUELA NP
BETTY LUZ MONROY NP

34
100

211
11
37

108




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
DONNEY

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

2ND COUNCI L

PAGE

25

REG STERED VOTERS 5, 880
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4

BALLOTS CAST
PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

397 VOIE CAST % 6.75
8

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 3
MARVI N ACEVES NP
SONI A LOPEZ NP

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH- GBM TR5
JOHN N ANAGNOSTQU NP
NANCY A SVENSON NP

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH GBM TR7
BARBARA R SAMPERI NP
LESLIE J VALENCIA NP
B R VALENZUELA NP
BETTY LUZ MONROY NP

14
22

283

ANRERN




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

DONNEY

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

3RD COUNCI L

PAGE

26

REG STERED VOTERS 9,538 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

815 VOTE CAST % 8.54
10

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH GBM TR1
MARTHA E SODETANI NP
VI CTOR M MALAGON NP

DOMNEY UNI FI ED SCH- GBM TR5
JOHN N ANAGNOSTQU NP
NANCY A SVENSON NP

673
69

12
54




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 27
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
DONNEY 4TH COUNCI L
REG STERED VOTERS 717 BALLOTS CAST 62 VOTE CAST % 8.65
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM
H LDA A ZAMORA NP
DORA D SANDOVAL NP
GEORCGE S BUCHANAN NP

37
29
29




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

DUARTE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

28

REG STERED VOTERS 11,968 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

13

2,991 VOTE CAST % 24.99

Cl TRUS COW COLL-GBM TR 1

GARY L WOCDS NP
B R DI CKERSON NP
CRISTINA C MADRID NP
SHAVWN M LLNER NP
LORENZO RI GS NP
DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM
JACK OCHOA NP
DOLORES ORTI Z NP
A DAVI D HALL NP
REYNA E DI AZ NP
JI'M M DI NSMORE NP
KENNETH M BELL NP
DUARTE CI TY GEN-CNC
SAMUEL KANG NP
NICK ZIG C NP
ALLEN A FI ELD NP

MARGARET E FI NLAY NP
HENRY BALTAZAR JR NP
PH L REYES NP
T PARAS- CARACCI NP
SHERYL LEFMANN NP

166
129
52
39
22

705
610
681
1, 446
195
1, 385

1, 384
262
329

1,541
607

1, 150

1,271
919




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14:
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

EL MONTE

34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

PAGE

29

REG STERED VOTERS

36,327 BALLOTS CAST

5,000 VOTE CAST % 13.76

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 20 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 39
Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3 EL MONTE CITY - MEASURE EM
JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP 313 | YES
MARY ANN PACHECO NP 379 |NO
EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM

EDWARD GUERRERO NP 1,166
MARI A E TALAVANTES NP 2,493
E T DE SIEGRI ST NP 2,499
FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP 1, 293
RI CARDO PADI LLA NP 2,238
EL MONTE CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

JEFF COX NP 1,112
JENNI FER COBI AN NP 1,123
ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 1,573
JESSI CA N ANCONA NP 1, 606
ELI ZABETH B RI VAS NP 1,424
MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL - GBM

ANA GONZALEZ NP 602
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP 541
ADAM C CARRANZA NP 615
ALFONSO SOM LLEDA NP 313
VERONI CA S| FUENTES NP 540
CHRI STI AN DI AZ NP 530
EL MONTE CI TY GEN- MAYOR

ANDRE QUI NTERO NP 2,967
ART BARRI OS NP 1,576
EL MONTE CI TY GEN-CNC

JUVENTI NO GOVEZ NP 2,352
FRANK AVEZCUA NP 1, 947
NORMA MACI AS NP 2,839
EL MONTE CI TY GEN-CTY CLK
JONATHAN HAWES NP 1, 620
I RVA ZAMORANO NP 1, 318
LU S AGU LAR NP 1, 166
EL MONTE CTY CEN- TREAS

JERRY VELASCO NP 3, 368
EL MONTE CI TY - MEASURE GG GG
YES 3,331
NO 1, 366
EL MONTE CI TY - MEASURE RM RM
YES 1,798
NO 2,686

1,921
2, 665

EM




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

30

EL SEGUNDO

REG STERED VOTERS 11,419 BALLOTS CAST 2,281 VOIE CAST % 19.98
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10
EL SEGUNDO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JAMES C GARZA NP 1, 509

Bl LL WATKI NS NP 1, 497

ROBI N K FUNK NP 1,020

EM LEE M LAYNE NP 1, 220

W SEBURN USD - MEASURE W W

YES 1

NO 0

REORG W SEBURN USD

DENNI S A CURTI S NP 1

SUSAN ANDRI ACCHI NP 0

| SRAEL A MORA NP 1

NELSON E MARTI NEZ NP 1

ROGER BANUELOS NP 1




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

GLENDORA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

31

REG STERED VOTERS

32,615 BALLOTS CAST

3,384 VOTE CAST %

10. 38

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 28
AZUSA UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

X CRUZ- GONZALEZ NP 36
DEBBI E ANN KI NDRED NP 14
LI SA B HARRI NGTON NP 45
JOHNNY R SANCHEZ NP 12
VERONI KA R DELVAUX NP 20
PAUL NACCACHI AN NP 35
LI NDA BERMUDEZ NP 35
R B RENTSCHLER NP 15
HELEN JARAM LLO NP 46
CHARTER OAK USD- GBM

DON H DAVI S NP 353
JANE A BOCK NP 386
DAVI D R ROSE NP 230
GLENDORA UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

CHUCK GOVER NP 2,018
M CHAEL GAUTREAU NP 1,451
M J CHRI STENSEN NP 757
CORY ELLENSON NP 1, 838




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

HAWAI | AN GARDENS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

32

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

4,703 BALLOTS CAST
3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

867 VOTE CAST %
5

18. 44

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN

SO0 Y YOO

DANI EL FI ERRO
ETHAN L ROBI NSON
LYNDA JOHNSCON

HAWAI | AN GARDENS Cl TY- CNC

M A OYANMA- CANADA
PRI SCI LLA KWAN
ADRI AN AVELAR
PH L AN

VALERI E MASON
BARRY BRUCE

R O RCDRI GUEZ
MARI ANA RI GS

NP 281
NP 386
NP 289
NP 153
NP 394
NP 226
NP 176
NP 196
NP 180
NP 151
NP 373
NP 402
NP 257




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

HAWIHORNE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

33

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

36,521 BALLOTS CAST

20 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 39

4,575 VOTE CAST %

12.53

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR2

JOHN VARGAS NP 1, 657
NI LO M CHELI N NP 1, 697
HAWIHORNE SCHOOL- GBM

EUGENE M KRANK NP 1, 587
LUCI ANO A AGUI LAR NP 1,189
YAQUELI N AMADOR NP 869
P A MC CORVEY NP 930
SERG O R MORTARA NP 1,099
LENNOX SCHOCL- GBM

MARI SOL CRUZ NP 19
S HERNANDEZ JR NP 20
MARTI N HERNANDEZ NP 5
S A THOVAS ALLEN NP 18
SONI A SALDANA NP 9
JUAN PABLO NAVARRO NP 12
MANUEL C BLANCO NP 6
W SEBURN USD - MEASURE W W
YES 734
NO 63
REORG W SEBURN USD

DENNI S A CURTI S NP 519
SUSAN ANDRI ACCHI NP 511
| SRAEL A MORA NP 522
NELSON E MARTI NEZ NP 509
ROGER BANUELOS NP 512
HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN- MAYOR

JOSE GQUTI ERREZ NP 1, 262
CHRI S BROWN NP 1,695
DANI EL JUAREZ NP 1, 324
HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN- CNC

M GUEL TALLEDA NP 889
FRANCES STIG.ICH NP 565
ALEX VARGAS NP 2,000
ANG E R ENGLI SH NP 1, 630
KATRI NA MANNI NG NP 1,376
GORDON M MEGO NP 400
JOHN L JEFFERSON NP 610
HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN-CTY CLK

NORB HUBER NP 2,599
SHELBY ANDERSON NP 1,178
HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN- TREAS

L DAVI D PATTERSON NP 2,315
THI ERRY LUBENEC NP 1,703

HAWTHORNE CI TY MEASURE A
YES
NO

A
2,088
2,031




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

HERMOSA BEACH

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

34

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

13,813 BALLOTS CAST 5,047 VOTE CAST % 36.54

5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

10

HERMOSA BEACH CI TY SCH GBM

M CHAEL D GOCDHUE NP 525
DOUGLAS T GNEI SER NP 1,135
SETH VEI SS NP 574
MARY K CAMPBELL NP 2,068
JI'M CALDWELL NP 1, 404
JAMES SCOTT NP 1,168
M R BOVE- LAMONI CA NP 1, 680
CARLEEN R BESTE NP 1, 682
HERMOSA BEACH CI TY GEN- CNC

GREG SAVELLI NP 1, 430
H S FANGARY NP 1,992
JEFF DUCLCS NP 1,985
JOHN BOMER NP 1, 287
PATRI CK BOBKO NP 1,695
NANETTE BARRAGAN NP 2,138
CARCLYN PETTY NP 1,996
HERMOSA CI TY SPC U T- TREA

KAREN S NOW CKI NP 2,578
J R REVI CZKY NP 1,475
HERMOSA BEACH CI TY MEAS B B
YES 1, 318
NO 3,523




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

HI DDEN HI LLS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

35

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

1,370 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

136 VOTE CAST %
2

9.93

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

ANGELA CUTBI LL
MARY JO AMVON
LESLI STEIN
RAY PEARL

NP
NP
NP
NP

DALLAS B LAWRENCE NP

59
83
64
34
43




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 36
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
| NDUSTRY
REG STERED VOTERS 1 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

2




VB66RD
I NGLEWOOD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

37

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

1,577 BALLOTS CAST

2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

104 VOTE CAST %
3

6. 59

LENNOX SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SCL CRUZ NP
S HERNANDEZ JR NP
MARTI N HERNANDEZ NP
S A THOVAS ALLEN NP
SONI A SALDANA NP
JUAN PABLO NAVARRO NP
MANUEL C BLANCO NP

35
52
20
48
38
29
16




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 38
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

I NGLEWOOD 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 1,577 BALLOTS CAST 104 VOTE CAST % 6.59

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

2

LENNOX SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SCL CRUZ NP
S HERNANDEZ JR NP
MARTI N HERNANDEZ NP
S A THOVAS ALLEN NP
SONI A SALDANA NP
JUAN PABLO NAVARRO NP
MANUEL C BLANCO NP

35
52
20
48
38
29
16




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 39
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
I NGLEWOOD 4TH COUNCI L
REG STERED VOTERS 0 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

1




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
| RW NDALE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

40

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

941 BALLOTS CAST
11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 14

249 VOTE CAST %

26. 46

MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR3
MARLEN GARCl A NP
LAURA L SANTCS NP

AZUSA UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
X CRUZ- GONZALEZ NP
DEBBI E ANN KI NDRED NP
LI SA B HARRI NGTON NP
JOHNNY R SANCHEZ NP
VERONI KA R DELVAUX NP
PAUL NACCACHI AN NP
LI NDA BERMUDEZ NP
R B RENTSCHLER NP
HELEN JARAM LLO NP

DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JACK OCHOA NP
DOLORES ORTI Z NP
A DAVI D HALL NP
REYNA E DI AZ NP
JI'M M DI NSMORE NP
KENNETH M BELL NP
VALLEY COUNTY WATER- BD
ALFONSO CONTRERAS NP
JI'M DEXTER NP
ARVANDO NACI AS NP
LENET PACHECO NP
MARI ANA LAKE NP

VALLEY CO WATER U/ T- BD
KEN WOODS NP
PAUL C HERNANDEZ NP
DAVI D SANO NP

126

WRrARNRDON

RPOOOOO

171
35
65
69
60

46
142
17




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

LA CANADA FLI NTRI DGE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

41

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

13,158 BALLOTS CAST

8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

15

3,578 VOIE CAST % 27.19

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1

A S KELEDJI AN
ROSS S SELVI DGE
D L PHI LI BOSI AN

LA CANADA UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

K A KURDOGHLI AN
DAVI D SAGAL

IAN C M RI SOLA

J A RUBENDALL
KARYN RI EL

JCEL L A PETERSON
KAl TZER P PUGLI A
DAN JEFFRI ES

NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

CRESCENTA VALLEY W'R-BD

KERRY D ERI CKSON
JAMES BCODNAR

CHARLES K BEATTY
KENNETH R PUTNAM

NP
NP
NP
NP

528
1, 375
1,076

276
2,221
248
1, 317
435
1,053
1, 747
1,751

(o)X NerNé)]




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
LA HABRA HEI GHTS

REG STERED VOTERS 3,986 BALLOTS CAST 810 VOTE CAST % 20.32
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

EAST WHI TTI ER CI TY SCH GBM

PAUL R GARDI NER NP 47

DENNI S R AZEVEDO NP 29

C C SULLI VAN NP 40

ARVANDO URTEAGA NP 30

LA HABRA HGTS CO WATER- BD

BRAD COOKE NP 432

JACQUIE A MCCLI SH NP 436

CHESTER C JENG NP 379




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
LA M RADA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

43

REG STERED VOTERS 27,752 BALLOTS CAST 2,446 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 24

8.81

NORWALK- LA M RADA USD- GBM

MARK OVNEN WHI TE NP
ED HENGLER NP 1,
DARRYL R ADAMS NP 1,
ANA VALENCI A NP
SEAN M REAGAN NP 1,
MARGARITA L RIGCS NP 1,
SALVADOR LI MON NP

EAST WHI TTI ER CI TY SCH GBM
PAUL R GARDI NER NP
DENNI S R AZEVEDO NP
C C SULLI VAN NP
ARVANDO URTEAGA NP

669
014
270
900
200
213
826

121
74
119
80




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
LA PUENTE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

44

REG STERED VOTERS 15,998 BALLOTS CAST 1,402 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 15

8.76

BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

RENEE CHAVEZ NP
MARI A ARRECLA NP
PAUL SOLANO NP
ART SANDOVAL NP
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP
JAVI ER ROMO NP
DOLORES RI VERA NP

HACI ENDA LA PUENTE USD- GBM

HENRY E GONZALES NP
BRYAN COREAS NP
JOSEPH K CHANG NP
PENNY FRAUVENI NP
J DE LA TORRE NP

G ANTHONY DUARTE NP

ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
G LBERT G GARCIA NP

W LD CHANG NP
CARY C CHEN NP
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP
LYNNE EBENKAMP NP
ANNE MA NP

ANGELENA M PRIDE NP

60
38
117
23
54
93
101

326
349
329
486
434
654

38
18
29
18
35
28
37




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

LAKEWOOD

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

45

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

19,706 BALLOTS CAST
8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

16

1,531 VOTE CAST % 7.

77

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN

SO0 Y YOO

DANI EL FI ERRO
ETHAN L ROBI NSON
LYNDA JOHNSCON

BELLFLOWER UNI FI ED SCH GBM

PAUL L HELZER

L SANCHEZ- RAM REZ
TED EDM STON

SUE S ELHESSEN
SEAN BOOKOUT
ANCGELI A PARRI SH

NP 303
NP 361
NP 172
NP 141
NP 400
NP 377
NP 408
NP 269
NP 384
NP 387
NP 283




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

LANCASTER

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

46

REG STERED VOTERS

71,628 BALLOTS CAST

6,889 VOTE CAST %

9.62

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 26 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 52
ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 3, 339
BETTY J W ENKE NP 3, 057
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 3,313
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 2,669
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 3, 069
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 3, 147
DANA F COLEMAN NP 2,945
JOHN HUTAK NP 1, 806
PAUL O SCOTT NP 2,166
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 3,239
JAMES T LOTT NP 2,793
EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH- GBM

HECTOR J GARCI A NP 321
JANETTE T CRAWCRD NP 320
KRI STA THOVSEN NP 291
DORETTA N THOVPSON NP 369
DAN M PI NCETI CH NP 309
MARTHA D JOHNSON NP 322
LANCASTER SCHOOL- GBM

KEI TH @ LES NP 1, 996
DI ANE V GROOMS NP 2,193
CHRI S GRADO NP 2,596
W LLI AM BUCK NP 1, 640
JOHN M RCSARI O NP 850
SANDY PRI CE NP 2,484
VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM
ANGELA COSTLEIGH NP 262
JOHN K CURI EL NP 453
JOAN C SODERGREN NP 475
R S DERRYBERRY NP 390
ANTHONY M BORQUEZ NP 243
LI NDA KAYE JONES NP 486
QUARTZ HI LL WATER- BD

CLI FFORD J SHI ELDS NP 285
MELI SA D SELSCR NP 262
ALLEN FLI CK SR NP 398
PEGGY J POVELL NP 329
JAVES D POVWELL NP 295




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

LAVWNDALE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

47

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

263 BALLOTS CAST
2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

21 VOTE CAST %
3

7.98

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR2
JOHN VARGAS NP
NI LO M CHELI N NP

HAWIHORNE SCHOOL- GBM
EUGENE M KRANK NP
LUCI ANO A AGUI LAR NP
YAQUELI N AMADOR NP
P A MC CORVEY NP
SERG O R MORTARA NP

12

11
12




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI CI PAL

LONG BEACH

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

48

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

872 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

58 VOTE CAST %
2

6. 65

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN
SO0 Y YOO

DANI EL FI ERRO
ETHAN L ROBI NSON
LYNDA JOHNSCON

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

32
31
20
18
34




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI CI PAL

LONG BEACH

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

5TH COUNCI L

PAGE

49

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

872 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

58 VOTE CAST %
2

6. 65

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN
SO0 Y YOO

DANI EL FI ERRO
ETHAN L ROBI NSON
LYNDA JOHNSCON

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

32
31
20
18
34




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

LYNWOCD

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

50

REG STERED VOTERS

24,442 BALLOTS CAST

3,144 VOTE CAST %

12. 86

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 25
COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 3

MARVI N ACEVES NP 791
SONI A LOPEZ NP 874
COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARG E N GARRETT NP 9
TOVAS CARLCS NP 2
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP 15
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP 3
WLLIAM T KEMP NP 2
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 5
MAE THOVAS NP 3
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP 0
CHARLES DAVI S NP 3
CAROL ANN BRADLEY NP 1
DI ANA PADI LLA NP 9
YOLANDA H LOPEZ NP 7
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 0
LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

LI NDA M GEORGE NP 952
ALFONSO MORALES NP 1, 009
ALEJANDRA BECERRA NP 212
ARTURO RAMOS NP 922
A RENTERI A NP 1,154
EDWN R JACI NTO NP 685
LYNWOCD CI TY GEN- CNC

EDW N HERNANDEZ NP 1,218
DOM TI LA AGUI LAR NP 1, 050
TERRI ARVBTRONG NP 342
JOSE LU S SOLACHE NP 1, 413
M T SANTI LLAN- BEAS NP 1,117
JI'M MORTON NP 978
ARTHUR MARTI NEZ JR NP 162
L J BRI GGS- HANCOCK NP 306
I RIS PYGATT NP 764




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
MANHATTAN BEACH

REG STERED VOTERS 25,229 BALLOTS CAST 4,808 VOTE CAST % 19.06
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 24

MANHATTAN BEACH USD- GBM

JENNI FER P COCHRAN NP 3, 062
C CRONI N- HURST NP 2,643
ELLEN ROSENBERG NP 3,391

KATHLEEN PARALUSZ NP 2,248




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
MAYWOCD

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

52

REG STERED VOTERS 8,323 BALLOTS CAST 1,411 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

16. 95

MAYWOCD CI TY GEN-CNC

FELI PE AGUI RRE NP
ED VARELA NP
| SMAEL VERVERA NP

Rl CARDO VI LLARREAL NP
EDUARDO DE LA RI VA NP
THOVAS MARTI N NP

601
530
541
676
656
665




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
MONROVI A

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

53

REG STERED VOTERS 20,846 BALLOTS CAST 2,136 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 22

10. 25

MONROVI A UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

T G WLLI AMS NP 1,
ALEXANDRA K ZUCCO NP

RUH YYIH N YU LLE NP

SCOTT K POVREHN NP

125
956
781
490




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

MONTEBELLO

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

54

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

29,093 BALLOTS CAST 4,573 VOTE CAST % 15.72

16 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

31

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

GERRI GUZNMAN
HECTOR A CHACON
BENJAM N CARDENAS
LANI CUPCHOY
SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A
FRANK T MORALES

MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS
C J SALGADO
PAUL MONTOYA

MONTEBELLO CI TY GEN- CNC

FLAVI O GALLARZO
DANI EL  HERNANDEZ
ANNA ARRI OLA

EMVA DELGADO
WLLI AM M MOLI NARI
ART BARAJAS

VI VI AN ROVERO

NP 1, 945
NP 2,310
NP 2,306
NP 2,273
NP 805
NP 693
NP 1,963
NP 598
NP 1,618
NP 1, 493
NP 1, 283
NP 676
NP 967
NP 1, 818
NP 2,172
NP 2,273




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

MONTEREY PARK

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

55

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

11,635 BALLOTS CAST 1,163 VOTE CAST % 10.00

5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

10

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

GERRI GUZNMAN
HECTOR A CHACON
BENJAM N CARDENAS
LANI CUPCHOY
SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A
FRANK T MORALES

MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS
C J SALGADO
PAUL MONTOYA

GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM
MAUREEN CHI N
RONALD TRABANI NO
JOHN YUEN

BOB BRUESCH
ANTONI O RAMOS

NP 253
NP 276
NP 294
NP 269
NP 83
NP 77
NP 222
NP 61
NP 220
NP 461
NP 379
NP 203
NP 449
NP 129




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

NORWALK

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

56

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

47,689 BALLOTS CAST 3,130 VOTE CAST %
26 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 52

6. 56

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN

SO0 Y YOO

DANI EL FI ERRO
ETHAN L ROBI NSON
LYNDA JOHNSCON

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NORWALK- LA M RADA USD- GBM

MARK OVNEN VWHI TE
ED HENGLER
DARRYL R ADAMS
ANA VALENCI A
SEAN M REAGAN
MARGARI TA L RICS
SALVADOR LI MON

NP
NP
NP 1,
NP 1,
NP
NP 1,
NP

LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM

H LDA A ZAMORA
DORA D SANDOVAL
GEORCGE S BUCHANAN

NP
NP
NP

132
174
74
60
152

475
656
049
045
875
308
914

397
343
289




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
PALNMDALE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

57

REG STERED VOTERS 68,688 BALLOTS CAST
38 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

9,909 VOTE CAST %
71

14. 43

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 5,
BETTY J W ENKE NP 3,
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 3,
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 3,
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 3,
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 3,
DANA F COLEMAN NP 4,
JOHN HUTAK NP 2,
PAUL O SCOTT NP 3,
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 4,
JAMES T LOTT NP 3,

EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH- GBM
HECTOR J GARCI A NP
JANETTE T CRAWCRD NP
KRI STA THOVSEN NP
DORETTA N THOVPSON NP
DAN M PI NCETI CH NP
MARTHA D JOHNSON NP

KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM
CHRI STINE C SMTH NP
JANNI E P DUTTON NP
T M MCCAFFERTY NP
MANUEL J MAGANA NP
VANCE D POVEROY NP

PALMDALE SCHOOL- GBM

M D WH TAKER NP

DON F W LSON NP

SANDY CORRALES NP 2,
JUAN CARRI LLO NP 2,
CARCL A STANFORD NP 1,
NANCY K SM TH NP 2,
STACY FOURNI ER NP
JEFFREY E FERRIN NP 1,
JEFFREY D MOFFATT NP

DAVI D MARKOV NP

JOYCE RI CKS NP 2,
VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM
ANGELA COSTLEIGH NP

JOHN K CURI EL NP 1,
JOAN C SODERGREN NP 1,
R S DERRYBERRY NP 1,

ANTHONY M BORQUEZ NP
LI NDA KAYE JONES NP 1,

427
627
931
722
595

618
432
717
316
006
389

GQNOWHAN

Ar~NWHFR O

546
712
259
773
699
800
286
504
909
627
722

902
500
525
104
825
538

PALMDALE CI TY GEN- MAYOR

MAGG E CAMPBELL NP
M TCHEAL TCOLES NP
LYNN MM N DI S NP
JAMES C LEDFORD NP

PALMDALE CI TY GEN-CNC

FRED THOVPSON NP
SI R DUPLECHAN NP
RI CHARD JESSE LOA NP
TOM LACKEY NP

QUARTZ HI LL WATER- BD
CLI FFORD J SHI ELDS NP
MELI SA D SELSCR NP

ALLEN FLI CK SR NP
PEGGY J POVWELL NP
JAMVES D POVELL NP

1, 256

153
2,052
5, 935

4, 360
1, 269
3, 881
5,735

75
65
118
93
86




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI CI PAL
PARAMOUNT

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

58

REG STERED VOTERS 3, 367
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3

BALLOTS CAST
PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

83 VOTE CAST %
5

2. 47

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 3
MARVI N ACEVES NP
SONI A LOPEZ NP

18
64




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

PASADENA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

59

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

17,124 BALLOTS CAST 2,459 VOTE CAST % 14.36

9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

18

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1

A S KELEDJI AN
ROSS S SELVI DGE
D L PHI LI BOSI AN

NP
NP
NP

151
1,120
1, 148




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
PASADENA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

1ST COUNCI L

PAGE

60

REG STERED VOTERS 384
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1

BALLOTS CAST
PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

49 VOTE CAST % 12.76
2

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1
A S KELEDJI AN NP
ROSS S SELVI DGE NP
D L PHI LI BOSI AN NP

17
28




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

PASADENA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

3RD COUNCI L

PAGE

61

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

1,540 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

174 VOTE CAST % 11.30
2

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1

A S KELEDJI AN
ROSS S SELVI DGE
D L PHI LI BOSI AN

NP
NP
NP

13
79
79




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

PASADENA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
6TH COUNCI L

PAGE

62

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

13,252 BALLOTS CAST 2,058 VOTE CAST % 15.53

6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

12

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1

A S KELEDJI AN
ROSS S SELVI DGE
D L PHI LI BOSI AN

NP
NP
NP

123
939
967




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

PASADENA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

7TH COUNCI L

PAGE

63

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

1,948 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

178 VOTE CAST % 9.14
2

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1

A S KELEDJI AN
ROSS S SELVI DGE
D L PHI LI BOSI AN

NP
NP
NP

11
85
74




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
Pl CO RI VERA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

64

REG STERED VOTERS 32,649 BALLOTS CAST 3,994 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 34

12.23

Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3
JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP
MARY ANN PACHECO NP

EL RANCHO UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

RACHEL D CANCHOLA NP 1,
M M CARDENAS NP 1,
FERNANDO CENTENO NP

AURCRA R VI LLON NP 1,
JCE RI VERA NP 1,
JOSE LARA NP 1,

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM
GERRI GUZNMAN NP
HECTOR A CHACON NP
BENJAM N CARDENAS NP
LANI CUPCHOY NP
SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A NP
FRANK T MORALES NP

MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS NP

C J SALGADO NP

PAUL MONTOYA NP

PI CO RI VERA CITY GEN-CNC
GUSTAVO CANVACHO NP 2,
DAVI D W ARMENTA NP 1,
ADRI AN L DI AZ NP 1,
Pl CO WATER- BD

VI CTOR CABALLERO NP

RI CK L MERCADO SR NP

RAUL MURGA NP

M CHAEL BARBA NP

E A RAM REZ NP
ANDREW C LARA NP

605
141
824
726
043
911

30
50
33
37
22
12

39
15
34

703
863
390

762
505
531
593
603
616




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14:
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

POVONA

34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

65

REG STERED VOTERS 57,335 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

25 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

50

3,697 VOIE CAST % 6.45

CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

NANCY T OSGOCD NP
JOSEPH SALAS NP
PAUL A STEFFEN NP
DAVI D NEMER NP

STEVEN M LLANUSA NP
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ANDREW S WONG NP
A KONI GAR MACKLI N NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP

79
32
38
52
64

1,814
2,006

811
2,417




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

POVONA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

1ST COUNCI L

PAGE

66

REG STERED VOTERS 7,649 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

405 VOTE CAST % 5.29
8

POVONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ANDREW S WWONG NP
A KONl GAR MACKLI N NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

ROBERTA A PERLMAN NP

186
198

98
259




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

POVONA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

2ND COUNCI L

PAGE

67

REG STERED VOTERS 6,963 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

300 VOTE CAST % 4.31
6

POVONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ANDREW S WWONG NP
A KONl GAR MACKLI N NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

ROBERTA A PERLMAN NP

150
141

87
174




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

POVONA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

3RD COUNCI L

PAGE

68

REG STERED VOTERS 8,847 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

362 VOTE CAST % 4.09
6

POVONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ANDREW S WWONG NP
A KONl GAR MACKLI N NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

ROBERTA A PERLMAN NP

172
190

94
245




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

POVONA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

4TH COUNCI L

PAGE

69

REG STERED VOTERS 9,641 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

682 VOTE CAST % 7.07
8

POVONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ANDREW S WWONG NP
A KONl GAR MACKLI N NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

ROBERTA A PERLMAN NP

333
373
182
448




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

POVONA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

5TH COUNCI L

PAGE

70

REG STERED VOTERS 10, 787 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

892 VOTE CAST % 8.27
10

POVONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ANDREW S WWONG NP
A KONl GAR MACKLI N NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

ROBERTA A PERLMAN NP

478
527
136
699




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 71
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

POMONA 6TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 13, 448 BALLOTS CAST 1,056 VOTE CAST % 7.85

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

NANCY T OSGOCD NP
JOSEPH SALAS NP
PAUL A STEFFEN NP
DAVI D NEMER NP

STEVEN M LLANUSA NP
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ANDREW S WONG NP
A KONI GAR MACKLI N NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP

79
32
38
52
64

495
577
214
592




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
RANCHO PALOS VERDES

REG STERED VOTERS 28,367 BALLOTS CAST 5,199 VOTE CAST % 18.33
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 16 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 32

RANCHO PALOS VERDES CY- CNC
BRI AN CAMPBELL NP 2,755
KEN DYDA NP 2,353
ANTHONY M SETICH NP 2,885




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REDONDO BEACH

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

73

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

18,888 BALLOTS CAST 1,730 VOTE CAST % 9.

7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

14

16

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR5
ARl A SHAFI EE NP
CLI FF NUVARK NP
G RI CK MARSHALL NP

292
890
518




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REDONDO BEACH

PAGE

74

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

9,662 BALLOTS CAST
4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
1ST COUNCI L
917 VOTE CAST % 9. 49

8

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR5
ARl A SHAFI EE NP
CLI FF NUVARK NP
G RI CK MARSHALL NP

149
483
272




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REDONDO BEACH

PAGE

75

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

9,226 BALLOTS CAST
3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
2ND COUNCI L
813 VOTE CAST % 8.81

6

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR5
ARl A SHAFI EE NP
CLI FF NUVARK NP
G RI CK MARSHALL NP

143
407
246




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
ROLLI NG HI LLS ESTATES

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

76

REG STERED VOTERS 5,894 BALLOTS CAST 1,186 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

20.12

ROLLI NG HI LLS EST CTY-CNC

BRI TT HUFF NP
STEVE ZUCKERVAN NP
CAT SPYDELL NP
CLARK DAVI S NP

673
578
420
234




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
ROSEMEAD

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

77

REG STERED VOTERS 20,448 BALLOTS CAST 1,664 VOTE CAST % 8.14
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 20
Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3

JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP 6
MARY ANN PACHECO NP 2
EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM

EDWARD GUERRERO NP 140
MARI A E TALAVANTES NP 346
E T DE SIEGRI ST NP 298
FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP 186
RI CARDO PADI LLA NP 266
MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

GERRI GUZMVAN NP 77
HECTOR A CHACON NP 73
BENJAM N CARDENAS NP 70
LANI CUPCHOY NP 80
SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A NP 31
FRANK T MORALES NP 22
MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS NP 58
C J SALGADO NP 24
PAUL MONTOYA NP 59
EL MONTE CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

JEFF COX NP 6
JENNI FER CCBI AN NP 0
ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 5
JESSI CA N ANCONA NP 7
ELI ZABETH B RI VAS NP 6
GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM

MAUREEN CHI N NP 705
RONALD TRABANI NO NP 597
JOHN YUEN NP 260
BOB BRUESCH NP 675
ANTONI O RAMOS NP 243




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI CI PAL
SAN DI VAS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

78

REG STERED VOTERS 2,601 BALLOTS CAST 233 VOTE CAST % 8.96
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4
CHARTER QAK USD- GBM

DON H DAVI S NP 128

JANE A BOCK NP 127

DAVI D R ROSE NP 72

GLENDORA UNI FI ED SCH GBM

CHUCK GOVER NP 39

M CHAEL GAUTREAU NP 28

M J CHRI STENSEN NP 20

CORY ELLENSCN NP 28




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
SAN GABRI EL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

79

REG STERED VOTERS 18,647 BALLOTS CAST 2,294 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 20

12. 30

EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM
EDWARD GUERRERO NP
MARI A E TALAVANTES NP
E T DE SIEGRI ST NP
FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP
RI CARDO PADI LLA NP

SAN GABRI EL USD- GBM

PH LIP HU NP 1,
M ARRECLA- GONZALEZ NP

KEN K TCHENG NP

GARY THOVAS SCOTT NP 1,
GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM

MAUREEN CHI N NP

RONALD TRABANI NO NP

JOHN YUEN NP

BOB BRUESCH NP

ANTONI O RAMOS NP

SAN GABRI EL CO WATER- BD

ERI C L CHAN NP

SABI NO M CI CI NP

Pl PER FOGLE NP

C N DELATORRE NP

HARRY L BALDW N NP
JO ANN ANGELA LEWY NP

42
110
106

69
111

232
742
958
172

139
113
67
117
57

750
616
575
624
585
508




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

SAN MARI NO

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

80

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

8,738 BALLOTS CAST 1,935 VOTE CAST % 22.14

4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

7

SAN MARI NO USD- GBM
PHI L CHAN

C JOSEPH CHANG
SHELLEY RYAN

NAM JACK

NP
NP
NP
NP

844
1, 000
1,177
1,242




VB66RD
SANTA CLARI TA

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

81

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

112,823 BALLOTS CAST

59 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

118

9,714 VOIE CAST % 8.61

NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

BRI AN D WALTERS NP
CHRI STY SM TH NP
PH LIP C ELLIS JR NP
SANDRA LQUI SE BULL NP

SAUGUS UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM
STACIE L ALLEGRA NP
CHRI S TRUNKEY NP
JUDY EGAN UMECK NP
PAUL N DE LA CERDA NP
DOUGLAS A BRYCE NP

SULPHUR SPRI NGS SCH- GBM
KEN CHASE NP
KERRY B CLEGG NP
M CHAEL P HOGAN NP
LORI B MACDONALD NP

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD
MARI A A GUTZEIT NP
KATHY COLLEY NP
B J ATKI NS NP
CARL PUCKETT NP

1, 505
1,702
1,563
1, 308

1,077
1, 882
2,754
2,440
1, 945

1, 490
1,231
1,158
1, 328

1,073
885
1, 028
870




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

SANTA FE SPRI NGS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

82

REG STERED VOTERS

9,701 BALLOTS CAST

2,139 VOTE CAST % 22.05

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16
NORWALK- LA M RADA USD- GBM

MARK OVNEN WHI TE NP 1
ED HENGLER NP 0
DARRYL R ADAMS NP 0
ANA VALENCI A NP 0
SEAN M REAGAN NP 0
MARGARITA L RIGCS NP 1
SALVADOR LI MON NP 0
LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM

H LDA A ZAMORA NP 1, 024
DORA D SANDOVAL NP 687
GEORGE S BUCHANAN NP 749
SOQUTH WHI TTI ER SCHOOL- GBM

LAYLA AVI LA NP 8
FRANCI SCO SANTANA NP 6
SYLVI A V MACI AS NP 8
DEBORAH L PACHECO NP 6
SANTA FE SPRINGS Cl TY- CNC

LOU E GONZALEZ NP 954
WLLIAM GARCIA JR NP 168
M CHAEL A G VENS NP 152
JUANI TA A TRUJI LLO NP 1, 032
JOHN J SARNO NP 1, 044
Rl CHARD J MOORE NP 1, 050
ANNETTE RODRI GUEZ NP 626
SANTA FE SPRINGS - MEAS S S
YES 1, 309
NO 506
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
SOUTH EL MONTE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

83

REG STERED VOTERS 7,267 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 7

1,331 VOTE CAST % 18.32

Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3
JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP
MARY ANN PACHECO NP

EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM
EDWARD GUERRERO NP
MARI A E TALAVANTES NP
E T DE SIEGRI ST NP
FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP
RI CARDO PADI LLA NP

EL MONTE CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

JEFF COX NP
JENNI FER COBI AN NP
ROBERTO E CRUZ NP

JESSI CA N ANCONA NP
ELI ZABETH B RI VAS NP

MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL - GBM
ANA GONZALEZ NP
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP
ADAM C CARRANZA NP
ALFONSO SOM LLEDA NP
VERONI CA S| FUENTES NP
CHRI STI AN DI AZ NP

VALLE LI NDO SCHOOL- GBM
GLORIA OLMOS NP
DAVID R DEL RIO NP
RUDY T MARTI NEZ NP
GEORGE MUNCZ NP
VERONI CA L LAURIA NP

SO EL MONTE CI TY GEN-CNC
JOSEPH J GONZALES NP
ANGELI CA R GARCIA NP
MANUEL ACCSTA NP
LEO BARRERA NP

626
600

319
755
583
308
670

40
56
93
110
75

139
104
117
79
132
99

541
326
408
266
338

669
683
384
458




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
SOQUTH GATE

REG STERED VOTERS 3,830 BALLOTS CAST 153 VOTE CAST % 3.99

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 3
MARVI N ACEVES NP 41
SONI A LOPEZ NP 109

LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

LI NDA M GEORCE NP 7
ALFONSO MCORALES NP 1
ALEJANDRA BECERRA NP 1
ARTURO RAMOS NP 4
A RENTERI A NP 9

0

EDW N R JACI NTO NP




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
SOUTH PASADENA

REG STERED VOTERS 16,251 BALLOTS CAST 3,888 VOTE CAST % 23.92
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

SOUTH PASADENA USD- GBM

JULIE M G ULI ONI NP 1,988
M CHELE D KI PKE NP 2,577
SUZI E ABAJI AN NP 1,717
ELI SABETH C EI LERS NP 1, 826
REYNALDO RAM REZ NP 807
SO PASADENA CI TY GEN-CNC

M A CACCI OTTI NP 2,516
DI ANA VAHMUD NP 1,893
ALAN REYNCOLDS NP 626
PHI LI P C PUTNAM NP 1,673

SO PASADENA CY GEN-CY CLK
EVELYN G ZNEI MER NP 2,173

SO PASADENA CY GEN- TREAS
GARY PI A NP 2,206
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
TEMPLE CI TY

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

86

REG STERED VOTERS 4,329 BALLOTS CAST 351 VOIE CAST % 8.11
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4
EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM

EDWARD GUERRERO NP 75

MARI A E TALAVANTES NP 154

E T DE SIEGRI ST NP 183

FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP 80

RI CARDO PADI LLA NP 177

EL MONTE CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

JEFF COX NP 155

JENNI FER COBI AN NP 113

ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 151

JESSI CA N ANCONA NP 171

ELI ZABETH B RI VAS NP

188
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

TORRANCE

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

87

REG STERED VOTERS 84,191 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

33 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

66

10,089 VOTE CAST % 11.98

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR5
ARl A SHAFI EE NP
CLI FF NUVARK NP
G RI CK MARSHALL NP

TORRANCE UNI FI ED SCH GBM
M CHAEL P VERMERS NP
JOHN PAUL TABAKI AN NP
MARK STEFFEN NP
MARTHA DEUTSCH NP

759
3,921
1,997

4,886
4,524
5,554
5, 657
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
WALNUT

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

88

REG STERED VOTERS 18,080 BALLOTS CAST 2,299 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 20

12. 72

ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

G LBERT G GARCIA NP
W LD CHANG NP
CARY C CHEN NP
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP
LYNNE EBENKAMP NP
ANNE MA NP

ANGELENA M PRIDE NP
WALNUT VALLEY USD- GBM

HELEN HALL NP
Y TONY TORNG NP
S SEAN MONEM NP 1,

CI NDY M RU Z NP

135

85
144
146
223
187
253

955
933
015
905
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

VEST COVI NA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

89

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

54,049 BALLOTS CAST
36 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

7,654 VOTE CAST %
70

14. 16

MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR3

MARLEN GARCl A NP
LAURA L SANTCS NP

516
651

MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR4

STEVE HERFERT NP
ROBERT F HI DALGO NP
R W LLI AM ROBI NSON NP

BALDW N PARK USD- GBM
STEVE WOODS NP
TERESA | VARGAS NP
DAVID LEWS MUSE NP
CARLCS LOPEZ NP

1,516
2,072
959

2
10
5
9

HACI ENDA LA PUENTE USD- GBM

HENRY E GONZALES NP

BRYAN COREAS NP
JOSEPH K CHANG NP
PENNY FRAUVENI NP
J DE LA TORRE NP

G ANTHONY DUARTE NP

51
50
75
54
59
78

ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

G LBERT G GARCIA NP

W LD CHANG NP
CARY C CHEN NP
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP
LYNNE EBENKAMP NP
ANNE MA NP

ANGELENA M PRIDE NP
WALNUT VALLEY USD- GBM

HELEN HALL NP
Y TONY TORNG NP
S SEAN MONEM NP
CI NDY M RUI Z NP

WEST COVI NA USD- GBM

DEBBI E J TOUHEY NP
JESSI CA SHEWWAKER NP
E M RANDA JI MENEZ NP

459
220
431
366
576
378
726

64
49
50
75

1,723
2,275
2,409

VWEST COVI NA CI TY GEN-CNC

COREY WARSHAW NP
KI MBERLY CACERES NP
KARI N ARVBRUST NP
JAMES TOVA NP
ROB SOTELO NP
M KE SPENCE NP

ARVANDO D AVI LA NP
ANDREW MCI NTYRE NP
LLOYD A JOHNSON NP

VEST COVI NA CY CEN-CY CLK

ESMERALDA ASTORGA NP
HERB REDHOLTZ NP
NI CK LEW S NP

WEST COVI NA CI TY GEN- TREA

MARI AN SM THSON NP
COLLEEN B ROZATTI NP

VALLEY COUNTY WATER- BD
ALFONSO CONTRERAS NP

JI' M DEXTER NP
ARVANDO MACI AS NP
LENET PACHECO NP
MARI ANA LAKE NP
VALLEY CO WATER U/ T-BD
KEN WOCDS NP
PAUL C HERNANDEZ NP
DAVI D SANO NP

2,696
2,109
1,863
3, 833
1, 580
2,385

901
1, 852
2,383

1, 820
1,875
2,568

2,726
3, 808

42
28
36
36
31

40
41
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
WHI TTI ER

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

90

REG STERED VOTERS

32,953 BALLOTS CAST

2,415 VOTE CAST %

7.33

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 15 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 30
Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3

JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP 213

MARY ANN PACHECO NP 543

EAST WHI TTI ER CI TY SCH GBM

PAUL R GARDI NER NP 1, 226

DENNI S R AZEVEDO NP 701

C C SULLI VAN NP 1,223

ARVANDO URTEAGA NP 955




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 91
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED CONTI NUED ON 92
REG STERED VOTERS 312,752 BALLOTS CAST 29,617 VOTE CAST % 9.47
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 206 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 393
ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM AZUSA UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM NORWALK- LA M RADA USD- GBM
BARBARA E GAINES NP 2,278 | X CRUZ- GONZALEZ NP 195 |JACK OCHOA NP 35| MARK ONEN VWHI TE NP 11
BETTY J W ENKE NP 1, 924 | DEBBI E ANN Kl NDRED NP 104 |DOLORES ORTI Z NP 57 |ED HENGLER NP 7
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 2,086|LI SA B HARRI NGTON NP 175|A DAVI D HALL NP 86 | DARRYL R ADAMS NP 14
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 1, 897 [ JOHANNY R SANCHEZ NP 108 |[REYNA E DI AZ NP 164 |ANA VALENCI A NP 16
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 2, 018 | VERONI KA R DELVAUX NP 71(J1'M M DI NSMORE NP 14| SEAN M REAGAN NP 14
PAUL NACCACHI AN NP 191 |[KENNETH M BELL NP 136  MARGARITA L RIGS NP 19
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM L1 NDA BERMUDEZ NP 138 SALVADOR LI MON NP 12
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 1, 790| R B RENTSCHLER NP 71 |HACI ENDA LA PUENTE USD- GBM
DANA F COLEMAN NP 1, 704 | HELEN JARAM LLO NP 208 |HENRY E GONZALES NP 1, 390 |[ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
JOHN HUTAK NP 1, 155 BRYAN COREAS NP 871 |G LBERT G GARCIA NP 921
PAUL O SCOTT NP 1, 153 | BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM JOSEPH K CHANG NP 2,501 |WLD CHANG NP 532
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 1, 895| RENEE CHAVEZ NP 330 | PENNY FRAUMENI NP 2,557 |CARY C CHEN NP 1,177
JAMES T LOTT NP 1, 694 | MVARI A ARREOLA NP 270|J DE LA TORRE NP 1,399 |PHI LLI P R ESTRADA NP 621
PAUL SCLANO NP 673 |G ANTHONY DUARTE NP 1, 944 |LYNNE EBENKAMP NP 1, 443
COVWTON COW COLL- GBM TR 5 ART SANDOVAL NP 151 ANNE MA NP 1,095
LOMANDA GREEN NP 27|VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 294 |LA CANADA UNI FI ED SCH GBM ANGELENA M PRIDE NP 1, 446
L J CERVANTES NP 27 [JAVI ER ROMO NP 582 |[K A KURDOGHLI AN NP 2
JANET MELBA EARL NP 18| DOLORES Rl VERA NP 607 |DAVI D SAGAL NP 0 |SAN GABRI EL USD- GBM
I AN C M RI SOLA NP O|PH LIP HU NP 343
COWTON COW COLL U T-TR 2 CHARTER QAK USD- GBM J A RUBENDALL NP 2 |M ARRECLA- GONZALEZ NP 208
D LYNN BOONE NP 283 | DON H DAVI S NP 72 |KARYN RI EL NP 2|KEN K TCHENG NP 313
LESLIE A I RVI NG NP 717 | JANE A BOCK NP 83|JCEL L A PETERSON NP 0 |GARY THOVAS SCOTT NP 403
DAVI D R RCSE NP 48 |[KAI TZER P PUGLIA NP 0
EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR2 DAN JEFFRI ES NP 0 [SAN MARI NO USD- GBM
JOHN VARGAS NP 863 | CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM PHI L CHAN NP 77
NI LO M CHELI N NP 674 | NANCY T OSGOOD NP 30 |LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM C JOSEPH CHANG NP 89
JOSEPH SALAS NP 18 |ANGELA CUTBI LL NP 187 |SHELLEY RYAN NP 104
MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR3 PAUL A STEFFEN NP 26 |MARY JO AMVON NP 240 |NAM JACK NP 84
MARLEN GARCI A NP 285| DAVI D NEMER NP 25 |LESLI STEIN NP 230
LAURA L SANTCS NP 401 | STEVEN M LLANUSA NP 35 |RAY PEARL NP 149 |VEST COVI NA USD- GBM
DALLAS B LAWRENCE NP 161 |DEBBI E J TOUHEY NP 38
MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR4 COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM JESSI CA SHEWWAKER NP 32
STEVE HERFERT NP 246 | MARG E N GARRETT NP 747 |MONROVI A UNI FI ED SCH- GBM E M RANDA JI MENEZ NP 39
ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 576 | TOMAS CARLOS NP 231|T G WLLI AVS NP 188
R W LLI AM ROBI NSON NP 136 | FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP 357 |ALEXANDRA K ZUCCO NP 115 |EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH GBM
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP 374 |RUHI YYIH N YU LLE NP 94 |HECTOR J GARCI A NP 50
PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1 WLLIAM T KEWP NP 291 |SCOTT K POVREHN NP 83 |JANETTE T CRAWORD NP 104
A S KELEDJI AN NP 121|SATRA D ZURI TA NP 789 KRI STA THOVBEN NP 93
ROSS S SELVI DGE NP 386 | MAE THOVAS NP 806 | MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH- GBM DORETTA N THOVPSON NP 63
D L PHI LI BOSI AN NP 503 | Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP 160 |GERRI GUZNAN NP 329 |DAN M PI NCETI CH NP 45
CHARLES DAVI S NP 640 |[HECTOR A CHACON NP 483 |[MARTHA D JOHNSON NP 129
Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3 CAROL ANN BRADLEY NP 383 |BENJAM N CARDENAS NP 456
JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP 170 DI ANA PADI LLA NP 233 [LANI  CUPCHOY NP 269 |[EAST WHI TTI ER CI TY SCH GBM
MARY ANN PACHECO NP 359 | YOLANDA H LOPEZ NP 249 |SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A NP 166 |[PAUL R GARDI NER NP 658
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 290 [FRANK T MORALES NP 101 |DENNI S R AZEVEDO NP 507
EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM C C SULLI VAN NP 724
EDWARD GUERRERO NP 46 MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM ARVANDO URTEAGA NP 511
MARI A E TALAVANTES NP 101 EDGAR Cl SNERCS NP 352
E T DE SIEGRI ST NP 113 C J SALGADO NP 107
FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP 63 PAUL MONTOYA NP 355
RI CARDO PADI LLA NP 97
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CONTI NUED FROM 91

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

PAGE

92

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

312,752 BALLOTS CAST

206 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

29,617 VOTE CAST % 9.47
393

EL MONTE CI TY SCHOOL-
JEFF COX NP
JENNI FER CCBI AN NP
ROBERTO E CRUZ NP

JESSI CA N ANCONA NP
ELI ZABETH B RI VAS NP

GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM

MAUREEN CHI N NP
RONALD TRABANI NO NP
JOHN YUEN NP
BOB BRUESCH NP
ANTONI O RAMOS NP

HAWIHORNE SCHOOL- GBM
EUGENE M KRANK NP
LUCI ANO A AGUI LAR NP
YAQUELI N AMADOR NP
P A MC CORVEY NP
SERG O R MORTARA NP

GBM
78
71
78
70
105

97
96
35
101
47

17
17
15

23

KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

CHRI STINE C SMTH NP
JANNI E P DUTTON NP
T M MCCAFFERTY NP
MANUEL J MAGANA NP
VANCE D POVEROY NP

LENNOX SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SCL CRUZ NP
S HERNANDEZ JR NP
MARTI N HERNANDEZ NP
S A THOVAS ALLEN NP
SONI A SALDANA NP
JUAN PABLO NAVARRO NP
MANUEL C BLANCO NP

MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL -
ANA GONZALEZ NP
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP
ADAM C CARRANZA NP
ALFONSO SOM LLEDA NP
VERONI CA SI FUENTES NP
CHRI STI AN DI AZ NP

NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

BRI AN D WALTERS NP
CHRI STY SM TH NP
PHLIP C ELLIS JR NP
SANDRA LQUI SE BULL NP

349
613
575
380
366

262
371
147
311
210
312
100

GBM

410
427
347
314

PALMDALE SCHOCOL- GBM

M D WH TAKER

DON F W LSON
SANDY CORRALES
JUAN CARRI LLO
CAROL A STANFORD
NANCY K SM TH
STACY FOURNI ER
JEFFREY E FERRI N
JEFFREY D MOFFATT
DAVI D MARKOV
JOYCE RI CKS

SAUGUS UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

STACIE L ALLEGRA
CHRI S TRUNKEY

JUDY EGAN UMECK
PAUL N DE LA CERDA
DOUGLAS A BRYCE

SQUTH WHI TTI ER SCHOOL- GBM

LAYLA AVI LA

FRANCI SCO SANTANA
SYLVI A V MACI AS
DEBORAH L PACHECO

SULPHUR SPRI NGS SCH- GBM

KEN CHASE

KERRY B CLEGG

M CHAEL P HOGAN
LORI B MACDONALD

VESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

ANGELA COSTLEI GH
JOHN K CURI EL
JOAN C SODERGREN
R S DERRYBERRY
ANTHONY M BORQUEZ
LI NDA KAYE JONES

W SEBURN USD - MEASURE W

YES
NO

RECRG W SEBURN USD
DENNI S A CURTI S
SUSAN ANDRI ACCHI

| SRAEL A MORA
NELSON E MARTI NEZ
ROGER BANUELCS

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

17
54
89
127
97
165
20
75
70
24
133

88
162
190
193
157

327
325
379
346

52
27
36
47

587
861
937
919
586
853

W
844
60

561
533
590
601
607

ALTADENA LI BRARY- BT

DAVID L TUCK NP
M C MCKENZI E NP
STEVEN S LAMB NP
CRESCENTA VALLEY W'R- BD

KERRY D ERI CKSON NP
JAMES BCODNAR NP
CHARLES K BEATTY NP
KENNETH R PUTNAM NP

KI NNELOA | RRI GATI ON- BD D3

R L BARKHURST NP
GORDON  JOHNSON NP

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

MARI A A GUTZEIT NP

KATHY COLLEY NP
B J ATKI NS NP
CARL PUCKETT NP
ORCHARD DALE WATER- BD
OCTAVI O CHAVEZ NP
JOSEPH VELASCO Il NP
H C ESTABROOK NP
BOB J NOONAN NP

QUARTZ HI LL WATER- BD
CLI FFORD J SHI ELDS NP
MELI SA D SELSCR NP

ALLEN FLI CK SR NP
PEGGY J POVELL NP
JAVES D POVWELL NP
SAN GABRI EL CO WATER- BD
ERI C L CHAN NP
SABI NO M CI CI NP
Pl PER FOGLE NP
C N DELATORRE NP

HARRY L BALDW N NP
JO ANN ANGELA LEWY NP

SATI VA- LOS ANGELES CO- BD

C A CASI LLAS NP
JESSE E EALY NP
APRI L D MCCALL NP
JOHNNY E JOHNSON NP

1,234
1, 352
644

778
802
455
607

31
36

256
254
270
206

249
473
375
397

259
222
356
274
293

125
107
99
95
84
80

91
41
47
75




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 93
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED ACTON
REG STERED VOTERS 5,756 BALLOTS CAST 455 VOTE CAST % 7.90
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM
BARBARA E GAINES NP
BETTY J W ENKE NP
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP
STEVE D BUFFALO NP

251
192
234
199
186




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
AGOURA

PAGE

94

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

4,194 BALLOTS CAST
6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

361 VOTE CAST % 8.61
12

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

ANGELA CUTBI LL
MARY JO AMVON
LESLI STEIN
RAY PEARL

NP
NP
NP
NP

DALLAS B LAWRENCE NP

148
191
160
107
118




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

AGUA DULCE

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

95

REG STERED VOTERS 2,455 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

163 VOTE CAST % ©6.64

5

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM
BARBARA E GAINES NP
BETTY J W ENKE NP
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP
STEVE D BUFFALO NP

SULPHUR SPRI NGS SCH- GBM
KEN CHASE NP
KERRY B CLEGG NP
M CHAEL P HOGAN NP
LORI B MACDONALD NP

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD
MARI A A GUTZEIT NP

KATHY COLLEY NP
B J ATKI NS NP
CARL PUCKETT NP

101
62
68
68

OOrPk

PR RO




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

ALONDRA PARK

PAGE

96

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

953 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

41 VOTE CAST % 4.30
2

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR2
JOHN VARGAS NP
NI LO M CHELI N NP

HAWIHORNE SCHOOL- GBM
EUGENE M KRANK NP
LUCI ANO A AGUI LAR NP
YAQUELI N AMADOR NP
P A MC CORVEY NP
SERG O R MORTARA NP

17
17
15

23




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
ALTADENA

PAGE

97

REG STERED VOTERS 28,966 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 27

2,412 VOTE CAST % 8.33

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1
A S KELEDJI AN NP
ROSS S SELVI DGE NP
D L PHI LI BOSI AN NP

ALTADENA LI BRARY- BT

DAVI D L TUCK NP 1,234
M C MCKENZI E NP 1, 352

STEVEN S LAMB NP




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
ANTELOPE

PAGE

98

REG STERED VOTERS 931 BALLOTS CAST 189 VOTE CAST % 20.30
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM
BARBARA E GAINES NP
BETTY J W ENKE NP
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP
STEVE D BUFFALO NP

ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP
DANA F COLEMAN NP
JOHN HUTAK NP
PAUL O SCOTT NP
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP
JAMES T LOTT NP

EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH- GBM
HECTOR J GARCI A NP
JANETTE T CRAWCRD NP
KRI STA THOVSEN NP
DORETTA N THOVPSON NP
DAN M PI NCETI CH NP
MARTHA D JOHNSON NP

66
102
110

61
108

105
75
43
35
92
88

50
104
93
63
45
129




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 99
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

UNI NCORPORATED ATHENS

REG STERED VOTERS 1,340 BALLOTS CAST 60 VOTE CAST % 4.48

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 2
D LYNN BOONE NP
LESLIE A I RVI NG NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP
TOVAS CARLCS NP
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP

WLLIAM T KEMP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MAE THOVAS NP
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
CAROL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP

YOLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP

14
34

16
10
12
19
14
24
24

21
10
14




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 100

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED AVOCADO HEI GHTS

REG STERED VOTERS 6, 759 BALLOTS CAST 536 VOTE CAST % 7.93

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3

JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP 98
MARY ANN PACHECO NP 166
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

RENEE CHAVEZ NP 98
MARI A ARRECLA NP 79
PAUL SOLANO NP 141
ART SANDOVAL NP 35
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 89
JAVI ER ROMO NP 119

DOLORES RI VERA NP 143




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 101

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED BASSETT

REG STERED VOTERS 6,584 BALLOTS CAST 785 VOTE CAST % 11.92

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 7

MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR3

MARLEN GARCl A NP 206
LAURA L SANTCS NP 329
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

RENEE CHAVEZ NP 221
MARI A ARRECLA NP 183
PAUL SOLANO NP 504
ART SANDOVAL NP 107
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 196
JAVI ER ROMO NP 436

DOLORES RI VERA NP 439




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

CANYON COUNTRY

PAGE

102

REG STERED VOTERS 1,227 BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

79 VOTE CAST % 6.44
6

SULPHUR SPRI NGS SCH GBM
KEN CHASE NP
KERRY B CLEGG NP
M CHAEL P HOGAN NP
LORI B MACDONALD NP

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD
MARI A A GUTZEI T NP
KATHY COLLEY NP
B J ATKI NS NP
CARL PUCKETT NP

49
26
36
46

RPNNBRP




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 103

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED CASTAI C

REG STERED VOTERS 4,827 BALLOTS CAST 351 VOIE CAST % 7.27

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

MARI A A GUTZEI T NP 206
KATHY COLLEY NP 193
B J ATKI NS NP 202

CARL PUCKETT NP 163




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

104

UNI NCORPORATED CHARTER OAK
REG STERED VOTERS 10,697 BALLOTS CAST 669 VOTE CAST % 6.25
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

AZUSA UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

X CRUZ- GONZALEZ NP 195

DEBBI E ANN KI NDRED NP 99

LI SA B HARRI NGTON NP 170

JOHNNY R SANCHEZ NP 108

VERONI KA R DELVAUX NP 68

PAUL NACCACHI AN NP 189

LI NDA BERMUDEZ NP 136

R B RENTSCHLER NP 69

HELEN JARAM LLO NP 206

CHARTER OAK USD- GBM

DON H DAVI S NP 72

JANE A BOCK NP 83

DAVI D R ROSE NP 48




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 105

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED DEL Al RE

REG STERED VOTERS 5,818 BALLOTS CAST 1,001 VOTE CAST % 17.21

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR2

JOHN VARGAS NP 374
NI LO M CHELI N NP 479
W SEBURN USD - MEASURE W W
YES 844
NO 60
REORG W SEBURN USD

DENNI S A CURTI S NP 561
SUSAN ANDRI ACCHI NP 533
| SRAEL A MORA NP 590
NELSON E MARTI NEZ NP 601

ROGER BANUELOS NP 607




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 106

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED DEL SUR

REG STERED VOTERS 3,394 BALLOTS CAST 393 VOIE CAST % 11.58

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 192
BETTY J W ENKE NP 172
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 165
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 168
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 182
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 180
DANA F COLEMAN NP 193
JOHN HUTAK NP 128
PAUL O SCOTT NP 130
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 180
JAMES T LOTT NP 156
VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

ANGELA COSTLEIGH NP 101
JOHN K CURI EL NP 113
JOAN C SODERGREN NP 122
R S DERRYBERRY NP 132
ANTHONY M BORQUEZ NP 86

LI NDA KAYE JONES NP 112




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 107

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED DESERT

REG STERED VOTERS 2,848 BALLOTS CAST 348 VOITE CAST % 12.22

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 11

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 199
BETTY J W ENKE NP 116
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 140
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 139
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 137
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 136
DANA F COLEMAN NP 126
JOHN HUTAK NP 101
PAUL O SCOTT NP 99
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 162
JAMES T LOTT NP 141
PALMDALE SCHOCL- GBM

M D WH TAKER NP 17
DON F W LSON NP 54
SANDY CORRALES NP 89
JUAN CARRILLO NP 127
CAROL A STANFORD NP 97
NANCY K SM TH NP 165
STACY FOURNI ER NP 20
JEFFREY E FERRIN NP 75
JEFFREY D MOFFATT NP 70
DAVI D MARKOV NP 24

JOYCE RI CKS NP 133




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 108

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED DOM NGUEZ

REG STERED VOTERS 852 BALLOTS CAST 75 VOTE CAST % 8.80

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 5

LOWANDA GREEN NP 27
L J CERVANTES NP 27
JANET MELBA EARL NP 18
COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARG E N GARRETT NP 26
TOVAS CARLOS NP 12
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP 17
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP 15
WLLIAM T KEWP NP 18
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 29
MAE THOVAS NP 32
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP 13
CHARLES DAVI S NP 30
CARCL ANN BRADLEY NP 23
DI ANA PADI LLA NP 11
YCLANDA H LOPEZ NP 8

JOSEPH L LEW S NP 17




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 109
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

UNI NCORPORATED EAST ARCADI A

REG STERED VOTERS 7,431 BALLOTS CAST 677 VOTE CAST % 9.11

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM
EDWARD GUERRERO NP
MARI A E TALAVANTES NP
E T DE SIEGRI ST NP
FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP
RI CARDO PADI LLA NP

DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JACK OCHOA NP
DOLORES ORTI Z NP
A DAVI D HALL NP
REYNA E DI AZ NP
JI'M M DI NSMORE NP
KENNETH M BELL NP

MONROVI A UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
T G WLLI AVMS NP
ALEXANDRA K ZUCCO NP
RUH YYIH N YU LLE NP
SCOIT K POVREHN NP

EL MONTE CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

JEFF COX NP
JENNI FER COBI AN NP
ROBERTO E CRUZ NP

JESSI CA N ANCONA NP
ELI ZABETH B RI VAS NP

38
87
101
50
87

22
33
52
113

79

188
115
94
83

78
71
78
70
105




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 110

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED EAST COVPTON

REG STERED VOTERS 7,448 BALLOTS CAST 440 VOTE CAST % 5.91

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARG E N GARRETT NP 168
TOVAS CARLCS NP 62
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP 123
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP 112
WLLIAM T KEMP NP 64
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 210
MAE THOVAS NP 200
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP 40
CHARLES DAVI S NP 165
CAROL ANN BRADLEY NP 82
DI ANA PADI LLA NP 64
YOLANDA H LOPEZ NP 88

JOSEPH L LEW S NP 63




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

EAST LOS ANGELES

PAGE

111

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

10,002 BALLOTS CAST 738 VOTE CAST %
5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

7.38

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

GERRI GUZNMAN
HECTOR A CHACON
BENJAM N CARDENAS
LANI CUPCHOY
SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A
FRANK T MORALES

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS
C J SALGADO
PAUL MONTOYA

NP
NP
NP

266
424
374
204
139

92

295
83
308




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
EAST SAN GABRI EL

PAGE

112

REG STERED VOTERS

5,521 BALLOTS CAST

743 VOTE CAST %

13. 46

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6
SAN GABRI EL USD- GBM

PH LI P HU NP 343
M ARRECLA- GONZALEZ NP 208
KEN K TCHENG NP 313
GARY THOVAS SCOTIT NP 403
SAN MARI NO USD- GBM

PHI L CHAN NP 77
C JOSEPH CHANG NP 89
SHELLEY RYAN NP 104
NAM JACK NP 84
SAN GABRI EL CO WATER- BD

ERI C L CHAN NP 125
SABI NO M CI CI NP 107
Pl PER FOGLE NP 99
C N DELATORRE NP 95
HARRY L BALDW N NP 84

JO ANN ANGELA LEWY NP

80




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
FOOTHI LL

PAGE

113

REG STERED VOTERS

680 BALLOTS CAST

69 VOTE CAST % 10.15

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6
AZUSA UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

X CRUZ- GONZALEZ NP 0
DEBBI E ANN KI NDRED NP 5
LI SA B HARRI NGTON NP 5
JOHNNY R SANCHEZ NP 0
VERONI KA R DELVAUX NP 3
PAUL NACCACHI AN NP 2
LI NDA BERMUDEZ NP 2
R B RENTSCHLER NP 2
HELEN JARAM LLO NP 2
CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

NANCY T OSGOOD NP 30
JOSEPH SALAS NP 18
PAUL A STEFFEN NP 26
DAVI D NEMER NP 25
STEVEN M LLANUSA NP 35




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 114
UNI NCORPORATED

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
FRANKLI N

REG STERED VOTERS 2 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED GORVAN

REG STERED VOTERS 91 BALLOTS CAST 18 VOTE CAST % 19.78

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 12
BETTY J W ENKE NP 5
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 7
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 8
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 10

ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM

R M CHAEL DUTTON NP
JAMES T LOTT NP

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 10
DANA F COLEMAN NP 10
JOHN HUTAK NP 7
PAUL O SCOTT NP 5
8
5
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED GREEN VALLEY

REG STERED VOTERS 666 BALLOTS CAST 75 VOTE CAST % 11.26

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 38
BETTY J W ENKE NP 26
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 30
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 32
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 32
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 31
DANA F COLEMAN NP 39
JOHN HUTAK NP 30
PAUL O SCOTT NP 20
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 28

JAMES T LOTT NP 22




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
HACI ENDA HEI GHTS

PAGE

117

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

30,708 BALLOTS CAST 4,767 VOTE CAST % 15.52

13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

26

HACI ENDA LA PUENTE USD- GBM

HENRY E GONZALES
BRYAN COREAS
JOSEPH K CHANG
PENNY FRAUMENI

J DE LA TORRE

G ANTHONY DUARTE

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

1,159

663
2,256
2,208
1,139
1,589




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

KI NNELCA MESA

PAGE

118

REG STERED VOTERS 206
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1

BALLOTS CAST
PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

67 VOTE CAST % 32.52
2

KI NNELOA | RRI GATI ON- BD D3
R L BARKHURST NP
GORDON  J OHNSON NP

31
36




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 119

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED LA CRESCENTA

REG STERED VOTERS 10, 265 BALLOTS CAST 1,090 VOTE CAST % 10.62

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

CRESCENTA VALLEY WI'R- BD

KERRY D ERI CKSON NP 679
JAVES BCDNAR NP 708
CHARLES K BEATTY NP 399

KENNETH R PUTNAM NP 531
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED LAMANDA

REG STERED VOTERS 29 BALLOTS CAST 2 VOIE CAST % 6.90

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

PASADENA AREA CCD- GBM TR1

A S KELEDJI AN NP 1
ROSS S SELVI DGE NP 0
D L PHI LI BOSI AN NP 0
LA CANADA UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

K A KURDOGHLI AN NP 2
DAVI D SAGAL NP 0
IAN C M RI SOLA NP 0
J A RUBENDALL NP 2
KARYN RI EL NP 2
JCEL L A PETERSON NP 0
KAI TZER P PUGLIA NP 0
DAN JEFFRI ES NP 0




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
LENNOX

PAGE

121

REG STERED VOTERS

6,411 BALLOTS CAST

725 VOTE CAST %

11. 31

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6
EL CAM NO CCD- GBM TR2

JOHN VARGAS NP 459
NI LO M CHELI N NP 188
LENNOX SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SCL CRUZ NP 262
S HERNANDEZ JR NP 371
MARTI N HERNANDEZ NP 147
S A THOVAS ALLEN NP 311
SONI A SALDANA NP 210
JUAN PABLO NAVARRO NP 312

MANUEL C BLANCO NP

100
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED LEONA VALLEY

REG STERED VOTERS 1,098 BALLOTS CAST 177 VOTE CAST % 16.12

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 74
BETTY J W ENKE NP 76
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 83
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 73
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 85
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 85
DANA F COLEMAN NP 75
JOHN HUTAK NP 64
PAUL O SCOTT NP 55
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 72
JAMES T LOTT NP 73
VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

ANGELA COSTLEIGH NP 58
JOHN K CURI EL NP 71
JOAN C SODERGREN NP 80
R S DERRYBERRY NP 88
ANTHONY M BORQUEZ NP 57

LI NDA KAYE JONES NP 77
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED LI TTLEROCK

REG STERED VOTERS 6,862 BALLOTS CAST 623 VOTE CAST % 9.08

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 325
BETTY J W ENKE NP 216
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 224
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 263
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 213
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 219
DANA F COLEMAN NP 258
JOHN HUTAK NP 127
PAUL O SCOTT NP 172
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 331
JAMES T LOTT NP 281
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

CHRI STINE C SMTH NP 217
JANNI E P DUTTON NP 365
T M MCCAFFERTY NP 357
MANUEL J MAGANA NP 224

VANCE D POVEROY NP 204
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED LLANO

REG STERED VOTERS 729 BALLOTS CAST 126 VOTE CAST % 17.28

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 53
BETTY J W ENKE NP 47
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 61
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 39
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 54
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 53
DANA F COLEMAN NP 46
JOHN HUTAK NP 41
PAUL O SCOTT NP 31
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 60
JAMES T LOTT NP 60
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

CHRI STINE C SMTH NP 32
JANNI E P DUTTON NP 77
T M MCCAFFERTY NP 72
MANUEL J MAGANA NP 52

VANCE D POVEROY NP 42
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED MONTROSE

REG STERED VOTERS 2,503 BALLOTS CAST 154 VOTE CAST % 6.15

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

CRESCENTA VALLEY WI'R- BD

KERRY D ERI CKSON NP 99
JAVES BCDNAR NP 94
CHARLES K BEATTY NP 56

KENNETH R PUTNAM NP 76




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
NEENACH

PAGE

126

REG STERED VOTERS 452 BALLOTS CAST 82 VOTE CAST % 18.14
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM
BARBARA E GAINES NP
BETTY J W ENKE NP
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP
STEVE D BUFFALO NP

ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP

DANA F COLEMAN NP
JOHN HUTAK NP
PAUL O SCOTT NP
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP
JAMES T LOTT NP

VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM
ANGELA COSTLEIGH NP

JOHN K CURI EL NP
JOAN C SODERGREN NP
R S DERRYBERRY NP

ANTHONY M BORQUEZ NP
LI NDA KAYE JONES NP

50
23
34
32
40

38
35
22
18
37
34

34
29
19
47
34
31
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

UNI NCORPORATED NEVHAL L

REG STERED VOTERS 200 BALLOTS CAST 6 VOITE CAST % 3.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 7
NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

BRI AN D WALTERS NP 1
CHRI STY SM TH NP 2
PH LIP C ELLIS JR NP 2
SANDRA LQUI SE BULL NP 2
SULPHUR SPRI NGS SCH- GBM

KEN CHASE NP 2
KERRY B CLEGG NP 0
M CHAEL P HOGAN NP 0
LORI B MACDONALD NP 1
NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

MARI A A GUTZEI T NP 1
KATHY COLLEY NP 2
B J ATKI NS NP 3
CARL PUCKETT NP 3
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED NORTH WHI TTI ER

REG STERED VOTERS 2,797 BALLOTS CAST 236 VOTE CAST % 8.44

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3
JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP 59
MARY ANN PACHECO NP 177
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED PEARBLOSSOM

REG STERED VOTERS 1,457 BALLOTS CAST 278 VOTE CAST % 19.08

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 134
BETTY J W ENKE NP 119
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 111
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 113
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 103
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 109
DANA F COLEMAN NP 99
JOHN HUTAK NP 59
PAUL O SCOTT NP 72
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 158
JAMES T LOTT NP 130
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

CHRI STINE C SMTH NP 100
JANNI E P DUTTON NP 171
T M MCCAFFERTY NP 146
MANUEL J MAGANA NP 104

VANCE D POVEROY NP 120
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED QUARTZ HILL

REG STERED VOTERS 10,465 BALLOTS CAST 1,416 VOTE CAST % 13.53

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 605
BETTY J W ENKE NP 655
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 699
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 548
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 682
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 687
DANA F COLEMAN NP 594
JOHN HUTAK NP 436
PAUL O SCOTT NP 421
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 612
JAMES T LOTT NP 601
VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM
ANGELA COSTLEIGH NP 394
JOHN K CURI EL NP 648
JOAN C SODERGREN NP 715
R S DERRYBERRY NP 652
ANTHONY M BORQUEZ NP 409
LI NDA KAYE JONES NP 632
QUARTZ HI LL WATER- BD

CLI FFORD J SHI ELDS NP 259
MELI SA D SELSCR NP 222
ALLEN FLI CK SR NP 356
PEGGY J POVELL NP 274

JAVES D POVWELL NP 293




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

RAMONA

PAGE

131

REG STERED VOTERS 2,753
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1

BALLOTS CAST
PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

124 VOTE CAST % 4.50
2

MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR3
MARLEN GARCl A NP
LAURA L SANTCS NP

65
54
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

UNI NCORPORATED RI O HONDO

REG STERED VOTERS 544 BALLOTS CAST 34 VOTE CAST % 6.25

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 5

Rl O HONDO CCD- GBM TR3
JAI ME L ALVAREZ NP
MARY ANN PACHECO NP

EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM
EDWARD GUERRERO NP
MARI A E TALAVANTES NP
E T DE SIEGRI ST NP
FLORENCI O BRI ONES NP
RI CARDO PADI LLA NP

MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL- GBM
ANA GONZALEZ NP
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP
ADAM C CARRANZA NP
ALFONSO SOM LLEDA NP
VERONI CA SI FUENTES NP
CHRI STI AN DI AZ NP

13
16

14
12
13
10
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED RONLAND HEI GHTS

REG STERED VOTERS 22,238 BALLOTS CAST 2,750 VOIE CAST % 12.37

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 25

ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

G LBERT G GARCIA NP 753
W LD CHANG NP 482
CARY C CHEN NP 1,076
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 475
LYNNE EBENKAMP NP 1, 275
ANNE MA NP 980

ANGELENA M PRIDE NP 1,227
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED ROYAL QAKS

REG STERED VOTERS 852 BALLOTS CAST 110 VOTE CAST % 12.91

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JACK OCHOA NP 13
DOLORES ORTI Z NP 24
A DAVI D HALL NP 34
REYNA E DI AZ NP 51
JI'M M DI NSMORE NP 8

KENNETH M BELL NP 57




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

SAUGUS

PAGE

135

REG STERED VOTERS 5,580 BALLOTS CAST 362 VOIE CAST % 6.49
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 11
ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 0
BETTY J W ENKE NP 1
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 1
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 0
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 1
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 1
DANA F COLEMAN NP 0
JOHN HUTAK NP 1
PAUL O SCOTT NP 0
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 0
JAMES T LOTT NP 1
SAUGUS UNI ON SCHOCL- GBM

STACIE L ALLEGRA NP 88
CHRI S TRUNKEY NP 162
JUDY EGAN UMECK NP 190
PAUL N DE LA CERDA NP 193
DOUGLAS A BRYCE NP 157
VESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM
ANGELA COSTLEIGH NP 0
JOHN K CURI EL NP 0
JOAN C SCDERGREN NP 1
R S DERRYBERRY NP 0
ANTHONY M BORQUEZ NP 0
LI NDA KAYE JONES NP 1
NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

MARI A A GUTZEI T NP 48
KATHY COLLEY NP 56
B J ATKI NS NP 62
CARL PUCKETT NP 38




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

SQUTH SAN GABRI EL

PAGE

136

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

3,196 BALLOTS CAST
3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

285 VOTE CAST %
5

8.92

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

GERRI GUZNMAN
HECTOR A CHACON
BENJAM N CARDENAS
LANI CUPCHOY
SAUCI LLO- VALENCI A
FRANK T MORALES

MONTEBELLO USD U T- GBM

EDGAR Cl SNERCS
C J SALGADO
PAUL MONTOYA

GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM
MAUREEN CHI N
RONALD TRABANI NO
JOHN YUEN

BOB BRUESCH
ANTONI O RAMOS

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

63
59
82
65
27

57
24
47

97
96
35
101
47




VB66RD

RUN 11/19/13 14: 34

JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
SQUTH WHI TTI ER

PAGE

137

REG STERED VOTERS

28,726 BALLOTS CAST

1,912 VOTE CAST %

6. 66

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 17 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 33
NORWALK- LA M RADA USD- GBM

MARK OVNEN WHI TE NP 11
ED HENGLER NP 7
DARRYL R ADAMS NP 14
ANA VALENCI A NP 16
SEAN M REAGAN NP 14
MARGARITA L RIGCS NP 19
SALVADOR LI MON NP 12
EAST WHI TTI ER CI TY SCH GBM

PAUL R GARDI NER NP 658
DENNI S R AZEVEDO NP 507
C C SULLI VAN NP 724
ARVANDO URTEAGA NP 511
SOUTH WHI TTI ER SCHOOL- GBM

LAYLA AVI LA NP 327
FRANCI SCO SANTANA NP 325
SYLVI A V MACI AS NP 379
DEBORAH L PACHECO NP 346
ORCHARD DALE WATER- BD

OCTAVI O CHAVEZ NP 249
JOSEPH VELASCO Il NP 473
H C ESTABROOK NP 375
BOB J NOONAN NP 397




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

STEVENSON RANCH

PAGE

138

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

8,974 BALLOTS CAST
5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

577 VOTE CAST % 6.43
9

NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

BRI AN D WALTERS NP
CHRI STY SM TH NP
PH LIP C ELLIS JR NP
SANDRA LQUI SE BULL NP

346
369
287
265
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

VALENC!I A

PAGE

139

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

2,055 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

106 VOTE CAST % 5.16
2

NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

BRI AN D WALTERS NP
CHRI STY SM TH NP
PH LIP C ELLIS JR NP
SANDRA LQUI SE BULL NP

63
56
58
47
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

PAGE

140

UNI NCORPORATED VALI NDA
REG STERED VOTERS 20,945 BALLOTS CAST 1,351 VOTE CAST % 6.45
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 26
MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR3
MARLEN GARCl A NP 14
LAURA L SANTCS NP 18
MI' SAN ANTONI O CCD- GBM TR4

STEVE HERFERT NP 246
ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 576
R W LLI AM ROBI NSON NP 136
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
RENEE CHAVEZ NP 11
MARI A ARRECLA NP 8
PAUL SOLANO NP 28
ART SANDOVAL NP 9
VI CTORIA A MEDINA NP 9
JAVI ER ROMO NP 27
DOLORES RI VERA NP 25
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE USD- GBM
HENRY E GONZALES NP 231
BRYAN COREAS NP 208
JOSEPH K CHANG NP 245
PENNY FRAUMENI NP 349
J DE LA TORRE NP 260
G ANTHONY DUARTE NP 355
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

G LBERT G GARCIA NP 168
W LD CHANG NP 50
CARY C CHEN NP 101
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 146
LYNNE EBENKAMP NP 168
ANNE MA NP 115
ANGELENA M PRIDE NP 219
WEST COVI NA USD- GBM

DEBBI E J TOUHEY NP 38
JESSI CA SHEWWAKER NP 32
E M RANDA JI MENEZ NP 39
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED VEST COVPTON

REG STERED VOTERS 2,764 BALLOTS CAST 169 VOTE CAST % 6.11

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 2

D LYNN BOONE NP 31
LESLIE A I RVI NG NP 109
COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARG E N GARRETT NP 89
TOVAS CARLCS NP 20
FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP 24
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP 29
WLLIAM T KEMP NP 30
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 89
MAE THOVAS NP 93
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP 14
CHARLES DAVI S NP 74
CAROL ANN BRADLEY NP 25
DI ANA PADI LLA NP 20
YOLANDA H LOPEZ NP 19

JOSEPH L LEW S NP 33




VB66RD RUN 11/19/13 14: 34
JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL
UNI NCORPORATED

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK
CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
VEST HILLS

PAGE

142

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

1,271 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

134 VOTE CAST % 10.54
2

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

ANGELA CUTBI LL
MARY JO AMVON
LESLI STEIN
RAY PEARL

NP
NP
NP
NP

DALLAS B LAWRENCE NP

39
49
70
42
43
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13

UNI NCORPORATED W LLOVBROCK

REG STERED VOTERS 15,037 BALLOTS CAST 977 VOTE CAST % 6.50

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 2
D LYNN BOONE NP
LESLIE A I RVI NG NP

COVPTON UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
MARG E N GARRETT NP
TOVAS CARLCS NP

FRANCI SCO J OROZCO NP
STEPHANY A ORTEGA NP
WLLIAM T KEMP NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MAE THOVAS NP
Cl ERRA AMBER EVANS NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
CAROL ANN BRADLEY NP
DI ANA PADI LLA NP
YOLANDA H LOPEZ NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP
SATI VA- LOS ANGELES CO- BD
C A CASI LLAS NP
JESSE E EALY NP
APRI L D MCCALL NP

JOHNNY E JOHNSON NP

238
574

448
127
181
199
165
437
457

87
350
244
128
128
163

91
41
47
75
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JOB 0013 LOCAL AND MUNI Cl PAL CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/05/13 CLOSE 10/21/13
UNI NCORPORATED W LSONA

REG STERED VOTERS 4,193 BALLOTS CAST 299 VOTE CAST % 7.13

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

ANTELOPE VALLEY CCD- GBM

BARBARA E GAINES NP 178
BETTY J W ENKE NP 112
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 119
RI CHARD S BALOGH NP 154
STEVE D BUFFALO NP 115
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN HI - GBM

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 136
DANA F COLEMAN NP 154
JOHN HUTAK NP 96
PAUL O SCOTT NP 95
R M CHAEL DUTTON NP 155

JAMES T LOTT NP 102




